


No. Part name Qty. 

1 Hexagon socket cap screws 8

2 Starter assy 1

3 Starter handle 1

4 Bushing 1

5 Starter rope 1

6 Starter cover 1

7 Spring 1

8 Ratchet seat 1

9 Starter spring 1

10 Washer 1

11 Ratchet 1

12 Screw 1

13 Washer 1

14 Nut 1

15 Pully 1

16 Washer 1

17 Oil seal(R) 1

18 Crankcase(R) 1

19 Crankcase gasket 1

20 Oil bearing 6202 2

21 Crankshaft 1

22 Key 1

23 Needle bearing K10*13*16 1

24 Piston ring 2

25 Piston pin 1

26 Piston 1

27 Piston Ring 2

28 Cylinder gasket 1

29 Cylinder 1

30 Screw M5×20 7

31 Spark plug 1

32 Ignition line 1

33 Spark plug cap 1

34 Ignition 1

35 Pin Φ5×10 2

36 Crankcase（L） 1

37 Screw M5 x 35 4

38 OIl seal(L) 1

39 Fly wheel 1

40 Nut M8 1

41 Washer Φ8×Φ18×1.5(黑) 2

42 Clutch 1

43 Waveform washer 2

44 Screw 2

45 Side cover 1

46 Sprocket 1

47 Snap Φ35 1

48 Bearing 6202 1

49 Connect plate 1



50 Snap Φ15 1

51 Screw M6×20 4

52 Rubber 1

53 Snap 1

54 Splint 1

56 Screw 1

55 Screw 2

57 MUffler 1

58 Muffler gasket 1

59 side plastic 1

60 Cylinder cover 1

61 Wind guide plate 1

62 screw 1

63 Wind guide plate 1

64 Screw 3

65 Inlete pipe gasket 1

66 Inlete pipe 1

67 Carburetor gasket 1

68 Carburetor 1

69 Air filter Assy 1

70 Air filter base 1

68 Iron sheet 1

71 Screw 2

72 Air filter sponge 1

73 Air filter cover 1

72 Air filter locknut 1

74 Screw 1

75 Throttle pole 1

76 Throttle 1

77 Fuel tank assy 1

78-79-80 Fuel cap assy 1

79 Gasket 1

82 inlet pipe 1

81 Outlete pipe 1

83 Fuel pipe base 1

83 Oil filter 1

85 Fuel tank 1

86 Rubber 4

87 Fuel tank protector 1


	Страница 1

